
July2024 (7/20/24): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Doc Kemm ES 214.26 59.25 37.41 27.51 34.17 27.72 28.20

2 Black Mike FCD 265.95 45.93 56.13 34.03 36.13 46.34 47.39

3 Misery Whip Mac D 286.07 52.15 47.62 40.97 34.92 53.94 56.47

4 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 306.91 63.41 47.85 52.90 49.45 39.87 53.43

5 Oakley COW 312.20 81.64 43.40 55.49 45.10 36.28 50.29

6 Rollin White ES 358.47 54.29 57.81 60.15 60.86 52.70 72.66

7 Palmetto Jack ES 430.10 117.50 46.45 84.58 42.42 91.33 47.82
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July2024 (7/20/24): Category Winners by Time
Cowboy (any age)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Oakley COW 312.20 81.64 43.40 55.49 45.10 36.28 50.29

Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Misery Whip Mac D 286.07 52.15 47.62 40.97 34.92 53.94 56.47

El Patron (80 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 306.91 63.41 47.85 52.90 49.45 39.87 53.43

Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Doc Kemm ES 214.26 59.25 37.41 27.51 34.17 27.72 28.20

2 Rollin White ES 358.47 54.29 57.81 60.15 60.86 52.70 72.66

3 Palmetto Jack ES 430.10 117.50 46.45 84.58 42.42 91.33 47.82

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Black Mike FCD 265.95 45.93 56.13 34.03 36.13 46.34 47.39
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July2024 (7/20/24): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Doc Kemm ES 214.26 44.25 1 1 0 0 0 59.25 32.41 1 0 0 0 0 37.41 32.51 0 0 1 0 0 27.51

2 Black Mike FCD 265.95 45.93 1 0 1 0 0 45.93 36.13 4 0 0 0 0 56.13 39.03 0 0 1 0 0 34.03

3 Misery Whip Mac D 286.07 47.15 1 0 0 0 0 52.15 37.62 2 0 0 0 0 47.62 40.97 0 0 0 0 0 40.97

4 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 306.91 58.41 2 0 1 0 0 63.41 42.85 1 0 0 0 0 47.85 47.90 0 1 1 0 0 52.90

5 Oakley COW 312.20 76.64 2 0 1 0 0 81.64 43.40 0 0 0 0 0 43.40 45.49 2 0 0 0 0 55.49

6 Rollin White ES 358.47 59.29 0 0 1 0 0 54.29 52.81 1 0 0 0 0 57.81 50.15 1 0 1 1 0 60.15

7 Palmetto Jack ES 430.10 67.50 10 0 0 0 0 117.50 41.45 1 0 0 0 0 46.45 69.58 4 0 1 0 0 84.58
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July2024 (7/20/24): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Doc Kemm ES 34.17 0 0 0 0 0 34.17 27.72 0 0 0 0 0 27.72 33.20 0 0 1 0 0 28.20

2 Black Mike FCD 36.13 0 0 0 0 0 36.13 36.34 2 0 0 0 0 46.34 42.39 1 0 0 0 0 47.39

3 Misery Whip Mac D 34.92 0 0 0 0 0 34.92 43.94 2 0 0 0 0 53.94 46.47 2 0 0 0 0 56.47

4 Dirty Deadeye Don GP 39.45 2 0 0 0 0 49.45 34.87 1 0 0 0 0 39.87 53.43 1 0 1 0 0 53.43

5 Oakley COW 40.10 1 0 0 0 0 45.10 36.28 0 0 0 0 0 36.28 45.29 1 0 0 0 0 50.29

6 Rollin White ES 50.86 2 0 0 0 0 60.86 47.70 1 0 0 0 0 52.70 72.66 2 0 2 0 0 72.66

7 Palmetto Jack ES 37.42 1 0 0 0 0 42.42 36.33 9 1 0 0 0 91.33 37.82 1 1 1 0 0 47.82
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